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Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
including beads and bangles

2

A vintage paste set necklace and ear clips suite
Est £15 - £20

3

A silver cigarette box,
marks rubbed, with monogram to cover and inscription dated 1920 - Est £50 - £70

4

A silver snake link neck chain,
a silver chain suspending a Chinese porcelain panel, other silver chains, charms etc - Est
£20 - £30

5

A small group of dress rings,
some stamped 925 and some signed for Bulgari - Est £25 - £30

6

A 9ct gold dress ring,
set with a large cornelian cabochon, together with a 9ct paste set ring - Est £40 - £50

7

A malachite pendant,
carved to depict an elephant, with stone set eye and yellow metal mounts - Est £20 - £30

8

A copper ashtray with silver mounts,
together with a 1922 silver dollar - Est £20 - £30

9

A lady's diamond set wristwatch,
the mother of pearl dial signed Eligio, with diamond set markers, diamond border to case and
diamond set lugs - Est £60 - £100

10

An early 20th century shoe horn,
made from metal from the HMS Tiger, Jutland 1916, and engraved with a tiger - Est £20 - £30

11

A small group of silver and white metal rings,
some stone set, one stamped 18k - Est £25 - £30

12

A gent's Record Geneve vintage wristwatch,
stainless steel with leather strap and in original box

13

A modern wristwatch,
with rectangular set signed dial with diamond point, to multi-strand bracelet strap - Est £40 £60

14

A string of lapis beads,
the graduated round beads spaced with larger amber coloured beads - Est £50 - £70

15

A Mexican silver bangle by Taxco,
with stone set mask carving and scrolled silverwork - Est £80 £100

16

A silver cigarette box, Birmingham 1928,
with cedar interior and inscription 1929 - Est £50 - £80

17

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
including beads, brooches, wristwatch etc - Est £30 - £40
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18

A 9ct gold open link charm bracelet,
suspending a quantity of charms, including railway engine, sewing machine, yacht etc - Est
£180 - £220

19

A small bag of jewellery items,
to include silver purse, assorted brooches, cameo etc - Est £30 - £50

20

A long string of cornelian beads

21

A small silver jug, Birmingham 1903,
and another of squat shape, Birmingham 1911 - Est £50 - £80

22

A silver mounted brush, Mappin & Webb 1926,
another silver mounted brush, and a silver handled shoe horn and matching boot hook - Est
£40 - £50

23

A George III silver knife and fork, London 1815,
in fitted red leather box - Est £60 - £100

24

An 1889 medal commemorating the Eiffel Tower,
together with a group of commemorative medallions - Est £30 - £50

25

An American rolled gold pocket watch,
the enamel dial signed for Waltham, and with Roman markers and subsidiary dial

26

A jade bracelet,
the oval beads in yellow metal mount, together with a long string of beads and a pair of ear
pendants (jade untested) - Est £20 - £30

27

A 9ct rose gold chain,
suspending a teardrop shaped pendant with three semi-precious stones - Est £60 - £80

28

A 9ct rose gold belcher link chain Est £50 - £80

29

A 9ct gold fancy link necklace Est £60 - £80

30

A 9ct gold mounted swivel fob,
the scrolling mount with faceted topaz - Est £30 - £40

31

A 9ct white gold band ring,
pierced and set with diamond points - Est £50 - £80

32

A 9ct gold garnet and pearl ring,
set with three circular cut garnets spaced by pairs of pearls, in scrolling mount - Est £40 - £60

33

A 9ct gold amethyst set dress ring Est £20 - £30

34

A quantity of silver plated cutlery,
mostly boxed in sets - Est £30 - £40

35

A cased canteen of plated cutlery Est £30 - £40

36

An 18ct gold dress ring,
set with three brilliant cut dimaonds spaced by two square cut emeralds - Est £600 - £700
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37

A sapphire five stone ring,
the graduated stones claw set to yellow metal mount - Est £40 - £50

38

An 18ct gold emerald and diamond ring,
the oval cut emerald flanked by smaller diamonds - Est £80 - £100

39

A diamond band ring,
set with rose cut diamonds in a cross over band, together with a 9ct gold brooch designed as a
Scottish dagger - Est £50 - £80

40

An opal three stone ring,
the three oval opals spaced by pairs of diamonds, to 9ct mount - Est £30 - £40

41

An emerald and diamond set half eternity ring,
alternately set with emeralds and diamonds in 9ct gold mount - Est £30 - £50

42

A lady's 22ct gold wedding band Est £120 - £150

43

A gent's 22ct gold wedding band Est £120 - £150

44

A lady's platinum band ring Est £60 - £80

45

A 9ct gold padlock clasp Est £30 - £40

46

A Victorian butterfly brooch,
set with rubies and opals in a 9ct gold mount, to bar fitting - Est £150 - £250

47

An 18ct gold cased fob watch,
converted to a wristwatch, with blue enamel back set with rose cut diamonds in a floral motif,
with key - Est £100 - £150

48

A lady's 9ct gold watch, by Garrard,
the small circular signed dial with baton markers, to flexible bracelet strap, stamped 375 - Est
£200 - £250

49

A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1936,
with all over decoration and gilt interior, together with a silver finger purse - Est £50 - £80

50

A Victorian mourning brooch,
a Continental silver cameo, Egyptian pendant, and other items - Est £20 - £40

51

A set of three Art Nouveau buttons, Chester 1902,
modelled as lady's profiles, together with a pair of inlaid early 20th century glove stretchers Est £40 - £60

52

A three piece silver plated tea set,
together with a quantity of other plated wares - Est £30 - £50

53

A mixed lot of silver plated items Est £20 - £40

54

A carved ivory cigarette holder,
together with another plainer example - Est £20 - £30

18 May 2013

Page 3 of 23

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 53 Sale Date :18/05/2013

55

Three silver rimmed dishes/ashtrays,
each stamped Sterling - tba

56

A Mexican silver panelled bracelet,
by Taxco, stamped Sterling

57

A bag of assorted costume jewellery,
including silver brooch and ring, assorted beads, bangles etc - Est £30 - £40

58

A bag of assorted costume jewellery and watches Est £20 - £30

59

An 18ct gold ring,
set with sapphires and diamond points (one sapphire missing) - Est £80 - £100

60

A lady's gold cased Omega wristwatch,
the signed dial with Roman markers, to bracelet strap - Est £80 - £100

61

An opal set yellow metal bar brooch,
together with a 9ct gold dress ring set with a single pearl, a pierced band ring, and a chain (4) Est £60 - £80

62

A lady's open face silver pocket watch,
with engraved floral decoration to dial and case, to fancy link chain, together with a pair of
white metal Chinese cufflinks, and other items - Est £40 - £50

63

A mixed bag of costume jewellery,
to include coral and other beads, brooches etc - Est £30 - £40

64

A bag of assorted jewellery,
to include coral beads, silver pendants on chains, pearl beads, paste etc - Est £30 - £50

65

A mixed lot of plated wares,
to include three piece teaset and other items - Est £20 - £40

66

No lot

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
67

Taxidermy: An elephant's foot,
converted to a low table - Est £80 - £100

68

Portrait Miniature: Painted to depict a lady in black gown,
wearing a triple row pearl choker, as oval, contained in a carved easel back frame - Est £40 £50

69

A pair of figural carvings,
each heavily and naturistically carved - Est £100 - £150

70

A Victorian ivory and silk mourning parasol,
the handle with twisted carving, the black silk a/f, and with carved ball and finial - Est £50 - £80

71

A pretty ivory and silver gilt mounted travel clock,
the mounts hallmarked for London 1914, the rectangular case folding to reveal an 8 day Swiss
clock, with inlaid monogram to cover - Est £300 - £500
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72

A pair of Chinese cloisonne vases,
each with scrolling decoration in shades of pink and brown, on a black ground, on carved
bases

73

A bronze bust of a boy,
on short socle - Est £30 - £50

74

A brass bound writing box Est £20 - £30

75

No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
76

A pair of Imari decorated bottle vases,
of hexagonal shape

77

Moorcroft: A small pansy bowl,
on raised base, impressed signature and marks (chipped), 11.5cm

78

Moorcroft: A small dish,
in the Hibiscus pattern on green ground, impressed marks, 11.5cm - Est £30 - £50

79

A Royal Crown Derby trinket box and cover,
together with a set of six Royal Doulton plates, Wedgwood and other plates, cut glass
ashtrays, biscuit barrel and cover etc

80

A Royal Crown Derby penguin paperweight Est £40 - £50

81

Beswick: A Cedar Waxwing,
in matt glaze - Est £40 - £50

82

Beswick: A standing Palomino horse,
in matt glaze - Est £30 - £40

83

A pair of 19th century Majolica vase,
each with snowdrops on a blue ground (both a/f) - Est £80 - £100

84

A pair of Spanish Algora porcelain models of cockerels,
(1 a/f) - Est £50 - £70

85

A pair of matched cut glass decanters,
each with decanter label - Est £15 - £20

86

A mixed lot of glass,
to include witches balls, cut glassware, vases etc

87

A large modern glass vase,
another smaller, a blue glass footed bowl, a modern Oriental vase, a moonflask shaped vase,
pair of famille decorated bud vases and a metal mounted pot and cover

88

A 1970's German coffee set,
printed with blue spots, another part coffee set, a cottageware miniature set, a brown and
flower decorated Sadler coffee set and a Meakin part coffee set

18 May 2013

Page 5 of 23

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 53 Sale Date :18/05/2013

89

A retro bown and turquoise glazed coffee set,
together with a 1970's Carltonware coffee set, white glazed and with gold highlights

90

A large quantity of Royal Worcester Evesham china,
including large flan dishes, serving dishes, tureens, dinnerwares, cruet items etc - Est £100 £200

91

A large Chinese style vase

92

A small quantity of Poole pottery items,
to include cat decorated dish, ribbed vase etc (5)

93

A Wade 'Gothic' vase,
and a similarly decorated jug

94

A Continental decorated part tea service,
printed with roses

95

A Japanese eggshell part tea service,
painted with birds and flowers - Est £20 - £30

96

A small quantity of Clarice Cliff teawares,
in the Pink Susan pattern

97

A pair of small Japanese vases,
with figure decoration

98

A small group of Carltonware,
including two vases, floral shaped dish and two pin trays, together with a Doulton plate - Est
£20 - £30

99

A Chinese model of Ho-Tei,
and clambering children - Est £50 - £80

100 A Poole Pottery biscuit barrel,
together with four soldier figures - Est £20 - £30
101 A black and white decorated Chinese style vase,
together with two pairs of ginger jars, a famille rose decorated plate, and another pair of vases
one with stand - Est £30 - £40
102 A pair of Royal Worcester Evesham pattern oval dishes,
together with flan dish and other Evesham ware - Est £20 - £30

103 An extensive Royal Doulton dinner, tea and coffee service,
in the Larchmont pattern - Est £30 - £50
104 A quantity of cut glassware,
to include two Edinburgh crystal decanters, set of Webb glasses, and other glassware
105 A Doulton Lambeth three handled tyg,
the handles modelled as dogs, with harvest sprig decoration, together with a Royal Doulton
harvest jug
106 A set of twelve Chinese glass snuff bottles,
each painted with a different animal of the Chinese zodiac, boxed
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107 Six assorted Chinese glass snuff bottles,
each painted with figures, landscape or animals
108 A mixed lot to include,
five pot lids, assorted glass bottles and four Coalport 'Reach for the Sky' limited edition plates
109 A pair of cut glass lustres,
with cranberry glass shade and faceted clear drops, together with a small glass bottle - Est
£50 - £80
110 A Chinese famille decorated bowl,
painted with panels of figures and flowers, a similar barrel shaped jar and cover, a tureen and
cover, and an English blue and white serving dish and cover - Est £30 - £50
111 A blue ground Shelley jug,
with bands of shaded blue - Est £20 - £30
112 A Royal Worcester blush ivory pot and cover,
painted with flowers, date code for 1903, together with a similarly decorated vase, possibly
lacking cover, dated for 1911 - Est £40 - £60

113 A Coalport Gilbert & Sullivan figure 'The Judge',
together with three soldier figures
114 A Royal Cauldon coffee service Est £20 - £30
115 A Royal Worcester vase,
of squat shape, painted with flowers, with raised decoration, date code for 1908, together with
a similar vase painted with roses, dated for 1909 - Est £40 - £60
116 A Royal Worcester pot pourri vase,
with moulded panels painted with roses, date code for 1908, together with a later similarly
decorated vase - Est £40 - £60
117 A modern blown glass 'ship in a bottle',
together with two others (3)

118 A Royal Doulton figurine: Polly Peachum, HN699 Est £40 - £50
119 A small group of mostly Continental figurines
120 Four pieces of Wedgwood Jasperware,
together with a quantity of Lladro style figures
121 No lot

122 A modern claret jug,
the hobnail body with plated mount, together with six glasses
123 A mixed lot of china and glass,
to include glass vase, peacock decorated plates etc
124 Five cranberry glass bowled wine glasses Est £20 - £30
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Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
125 Joy Parsons, 20th century
A study of a dormouse, watercolour, signed and dated '74

126 A folio of 20th century unframed drawings,
mostly by CJV Dobbin
127 A set of seven French dog cartoon prints
128 After Robert Morden
A hand coloured engraved map of Surrey
129 A portrait of a North African man,
in traditional dress, oil on board, indistinctly signed - Est £80 - £100

130 A 20th century watercolour of a mountain river scene,
together with a small group of prints
131 W Nottery
Highland Cattle, oil on board, signed, and a companion, together with a 20th century oil of a
Far Eastern street scene
132 A large modern oil of a Continental village scene
133 A framed display of 35 castings of classical coins Est £40 - £50
134 A cricket match between Sussex and Kent,
coloured print - Est £20 - £40
135 A small group of pictures,
to include portrait of William Shakespeare, flowers, oil of toadstools, portrait of a dog etc
136 After W P Hodges
Hare Hunting Plates 1 & 2
A pair of 19th century coloured engravings, each in oak frame - Est £80 - £100
137 After Alken Junior
A 19th century coloured engraving, The Grand Leicestershire Fox Hunt, in oak frame - Est
£40 - £50
138 A 19th century hand coloured engraving,
Northampton Grand Steeple Chase - Est £30 - £40
139 After Harley Crossley
Titanic - Eve of Departure, signed limited edition print
140 No lot
141 No lot
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Books

Lot Item For Sale
142 Four shelves of books,
to include Harry Potter first editions

143 Four shelves of books,
to include Owen Jones 'The Grammar of Ornament' - Est £40 - £60
144 A large quantity of books,
including military
145 A large quantity of books,
including natural history
146 The Finger Prayer Book,
Henry Froude, Oxford - Est £20 - £30

147 Four shelves of books,
to include a Victorian family bible (a/f)
148 Our Beautiful Homeland,
six volumes in jackets, boxed - Est £80 - £100
149 A quantity books to inc Cape Town Dicky
Est £40 £60
150 A box of books

151 No lot
152 Toys: A boxed Hornby '0' gauge clockwork train

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
153 Postcards: A small bag of assorted cards,
including photographic and greetings cards - Est £20 - £30
154 An African carved staff
155 Stamps: An album of Commonwealth stamps,
including Kenya, Maldives etc - Est £15 - £20
156 Stamps: An album of Commonwealth stamps,
including Canada - Est £25 - £30
157 Ephemera: A bag of assorted signed photograps and LP's,
including Tommy Steele and Marty Wilde
158 Stamps: A stock book of world stamps,
no duplicates - Est £20 - £25
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159 Stamps: A folder of GB and Commonwealth,
early issues 1890 - 1920, including 1d red individual plates - Est £60 - £80
160 Stamps: A stockbook GB and Commonwealth Est £30 - £40
161 Cigarette Cards: A box of assorted loose cards Est £25 - £30
162 A box of assorted ephemeral,
mostly WW2 - Est £25 - £30
163 A bag of 35 vintage pens and pencils,
to include silver cased pencils, Waterman, Schaeffer etc fountain pens - Est £60 - £80
164 Toys: A German keywind doll Est £20 - £30
165 A large steamer trunk Est £30 - £50
166 A Hohner guitar Est £35 - £45
167 Stamps: A box of assorted stamps,
loose and in albums - Est £30 - £40
168 A model yacht Est £30 - £50
169 A model yacht,
and another smaller Est £20 - £30
170 A WWI Active Service letter,
another WWI letter, later motor fuel ration books and other items

171 A copper warming pan,
together with copper kettle, companion set, silver plated items etc
172 An early 20th century police truncheon,
painted for Birmingham Special Constabulary 1916-1919 - Est £80 - £100
173 A brass handbell,
together with two other bells - Est £30 - £40
174 A pair of ship's shackles

175 A group of assorted Papua New Guinea staffs,
spears etc Est £20 - £40
176 Six pieces of coral Est £20 - £40
177 A German mantel clock,
brass anniversary clock, a leather trinket box and various other items Est £20 - £40
178 A pewter quart mug,
together with a flat iron, and another pewter tankard, brass tray etc
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179 A set of four graduated copper pans,
together with a brass watering can - Est £30 - £40
180 A large copper swing handled pot Est £30 - £40
181 Guitar: for restoration
182 A Royal Air Force Flight Log Book, dated 1944,
together with an Observers's & Air Gunner's Flying Log Book - Est £30 - £40
183 Two leather cases of assorted Masonic regalia
184 A case of assorted London Lodge Masonic regalia,
to include a silver jewel - Est £30 - £40
185 A quantity of silver and other Masonic jewels,
to include a diand set Richmond Chapter jewel, Petersham Lodge, Sowest Chapter and
others, and two Masonic volumes - Est £60 - £80
186 A cast bell
187 A large model of an elephant,
another smaller, and a smaller example (3)

188 An oak cased mantel clock,
together with a thermometer - Est £15 - £20
189 A pair of turned wood table lamps,
and another (3)
190 A pair of Naval gold brocade epaulettes together with a set of Naval buttons, reputedly from the tunic of Henry Burrell R.N., in shaped
tin box - Est £60 - £100
191 A cast model of a brewery cart,
pulled by six horses, with two drivers, and a quantity of barrels - Est £60 - £80

192 A pair of 19th century pewter tankards,
each of Oxford college interest and awarded as rowing trophies to Balliol and St Johns
Colleges - Est £40 - £50
193 An early 20th century Lawn Tennis Measure Est £15 - £20
194 A pair of Moroccan brass frames
195 A small quantity of model tortoises
196 A 19th century lap desk (a/f),
together with a pewter covered box, an oak box, lacquered boxes, 19th century tea caddy (a/f)
etc
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197 A small quantity of boxes,
to include 19th century oak box, leather jewellery box, and another jewellery box, inlaid trinket
box, inlaid and carved card case etc

198 A pair of carriage lamps (a/f)
199 A quantity of vintage car and other lamps,
camera etc
200 A cast kettle,
together with a cauldron shaped pot and a fixed handle pot
201 A lead fire plaque for London and Lancashire Fire,
Est £40 - £50

202 A brass water finding measure,
together with a steel vernier and two dividers (4)
203 Three oil lamps,
together with one white shade
204 A Seascape depth reader,
together with a compass
205 A pair of Lucas motor lamps Est £100 - £150

206 A Lucas cycle lamp,
together with three other lamps
207 Two military lamps
208 A brass oil lamp,
with green glass shade
209 A red velvet and golden brocade worked banner/pennant,
together with several crucifix - Est £20 - £30

210 A heavily carved Eastern hardwood box Est £20 - £30
211 A quantity of metalwares,
including candlesticks, lanterns tray etc
212 A pair of late 20th century bookends,
each designed as a lion holding a shield - Est £20 - £40
213 A dress sword in velvet scabbard,
another smaller, two walking sticks and a riding crop (5) Est £60 - £80
214 A brass effect carriage clock,
another, and two other clocks (4)
215 A pair of Bushnell binoculars,
and a pair of older Carl Zeiss binoculars
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216 A brass coal box,
with embossed decoration
217 A pair of early 20th century binoculars,
by Ross of London - Est £50 - £70
218 Toys: A quantity of vintage boxed jigsaw puzzles,
to include Waddington's circular ARP Design puzzle
219 A large metal bound trunk
220 A WW2 signal lamp,
together with two aeroplane Boost gauges and a thermometer (4)
221 A quantity of metalwares,
including fire tools, etc
222 A wicker baby crib,
and a travel cot
223 A set of cast kitchen scales,
with weights
224 A brass pocket sextant Est £30 - £50
225 A spot hammered pewter tea set,
a similar tazza, stamped 'Tudric', and other pewter wares
226 A vintage leather map case,
with carry handle and clip off cover - Est £60 - £80
227 A pair of early 20th century binoculars Est £20 - £30

228 A brass sextant Est £30 - £50
229 A modern ships style brass cased wall clock Est £20 - £30
230 A vintage leather cased Chesterman treble tape measure
231 A vintage cased Imperial typewriter Est £30 - £40

232 A vintage pond yacht 'Endeavour',
stamped for Bonds of Euston Rd, London - Est £40 - £50
233 A vintage trouser press
234 A vintage mahogany cased till,
with brass mounts Est £30 - £50
235 An oak and brass bound lift top box,
with divided interior - Est £30 - £50
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236 A vintage small leather suitcase Est £30 - £50
237 A metal ammunition box Est £20 - £30
238 A vintage fire bell Est £20 - £30
239 A pair of modern photo frames,
together with five other smaller frames
240 Toys: A quantity of 000 Gauge railway,
to include Southern railway loco, carriage, track, transformers etc
241 A modern replica Colt Navy revolver
242 A pair of Carl Zeiss Jena binoculars,
together with Konica and Rollei cameras and accessories
243 A Yamaha acoustic guitar,
and an electric guitar
244 A terracotta chimney pot

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
245 A brass bound steamer trunk Est £40 - £60
246 A deep steamer trunk Est £40 - £60
247 An octagonal top musical work table
248 An oak dropleaf gateleg table

249 A modern pine four drawer chest of drawers Est £20 - £40
250 An early 20th century corner chair,
with line linlay, bar back and padded seat, on shaped cabriole legs, united by an 'X' stretcher Est £40 - £60
251 A carved and painted circular mirror,
with leaf and flower decoration, on ball feet and easel support - Est £30 - £40
252 A modern pink ground Chinese octagonal rug Est £30 - £40

253 A 19th century ash chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three long drawers - Est £60 - £80
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254 An Italian carved figural floor standing lamp base,
carved with three mythological figures supporting a large shell, stamped CADORIN:VENEZIA
255 A pine single glazed door cupboard
256 A tall pine display cabinet,
with glazed door enclosing adjustable shelves - Est £30 - £50
257 An Edwardian oak bookcase,
with central alcove flanked by leaded and frosted glass doors, all over two larger similar doors,
enclosing shelves - Est £30 - £50
258 A small Chinese rug,
with raised flower decoration

259 A modern pine chest of drawers,
with two short and four long drawers and ball feet - Est £60 - £80
260 A modern pine chest of drawers,
with two short and four long drawers and ball feet - Est £60 - £80
261 An Edwardian window table,
with octagonal top on turned supports and a square undertier - Est £20 - £40
262 A set of six Windsor type stick back kitchen chairs Est £60 - £80

263 A set of four Windsor type stick back kitchen chairs Est £40 - £60
264 A large wide three seater settee,
upholstered in red and gold - Est £150 - £250
265 A gilt framed, shaped overmantel mirror
266 A white ceramic three branch light fitting

267 A modern mahogany open bookcase,
with adjustable shelves, and another smaller with fixed shelves - Est £30 - £40
268 A modern pine open bookcase,
with adjustable shelves - Est £30 - £40
269 A reproduction oak court cupboard,
the single cupboard door with turned column supports over two drawers and cupboard doors
Est £40 - £60
270 A carved back spinning type chair,
with padded seat, together with an oak stool/table and two other tables

271 A mahogany framed single chair,
with 'X' splat and stuffover seat
272 A triple plate dressing mirror,
the central mirror with arched top plate
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273 Two gilt framed wall mirrors
274 A pair of Welsh oak hall chairs,
with heavily carved backs, solid seat and bobbin turned legs - Est £60 - £80
275 A 19th century mahogany bidet,
the lift cover on fluted tapering legs (lacking insert) - Est £50 - £80
276 A copper fire fender,
spot hammered and with fleur de lys decoration, together with another small copper fender
277 A pair of Oriental brass standard lamps,
each with dragon and figure decoration - Est £40 - £60
278 A large pine kitchen table,
the rectangular top on turned legs - Est £100 - £150
279 A 20th century oak bedroom suite,
comprising wardrobe, linen press enclosing shelves and drawers, and a matching dressing
table with arched mirror - Est £40 - £60
280 A set of four 19th century mahogany dining chairs,
with scrolled top rail, pierced and carved horizontal splat and drop-in set, on turned legs - Est
£50 - £80
281 A 19th century elbow chair,
with pierced and caned back, outswept arms, padded seat and cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30
282 A 19th century mahogany tea table, by Holland & Sons,
the square top on slender turned legs to brass casters, stamped to underside - Est £250 - £300
283 A Victorian mahogany what-not,
with turned supports, three shelves and a drawer to bottom shelf - Est £150 - £180
284 A mahogany wall mirror,
with carved frame, rectangular plate over shelf - Est £30 - £40
285 A Victorian balloon back chair,
with carved and scrolled horizontal splats, upholstered seat and cabriole legs - Est £50 - £80

286 A Victorian balloon back chair,
with elaborately carved horizontal splat, upholstered seat and cabriole legs - Est £50 - £80
287 A late Victorian/Edwardian mahogany wardrobe,
with classical carved pediment over central mask carved cupboard door, over four drawers,
flanked by mirrored doors enclosing shelves and rails - Est £100 - £150
288 A Victorian nursing chair,
the carved frame to button back and upholstered seat, to carved cabriole legs and casters Est £120 - £150
289 A small red ground Baluch rug Est £20 - £30
290 A reproduction mahogany bureau bookcase,
the glazed top over fall front, enclosing pigeon holes and drawers, over four long drawers and
short feet - Est £20 - £40
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291 A pine three drawer filing cabinet Est £40 - £50
292 An oak sideboard,
the back with carved vine decoration, over deep front fitted with two central drawers flanked by
cupboard doors, all on ball supports and block feet - Est £100 - £150
293 A mahogany blanket box,
with carved lift top - Est £30 - £50
294 An early 20th century oak display cabinet,
bow fronted with single glazed door, on claw and ball feet - Est £40 - £50
295 A reproduction oak bureau,
the fall front enclosing fitted interior over two long drawers on barley twist supports - Est £40 £50
296 A modern tall oak finish open bookcase,
on short ball feet - Est £40 - £50
297 A pair of oak framed leather wing back style chairs Est £80 - £100
298 A French style kidney shaped dressing table,
with shaped triple mrror, on cabriole legs, together with a pair of bedside cabinets - Est £60 £100
299 A bow fronted mahogany china cabinet,
with carved frieze and glass shelves, on short cabriole legs
300 A white finish bedroom suite,
comprising dressing table, chest of five drawers, bedside cabinet and an associated
wardrobe - Est £60 - £100
301 A modern display cabinet,
with two glazed doors over cupboard base
302 A large gilt framed wall mirror,
and another smaller - Est £20 - £30
303 A gilt framed wall mirror,
together with a gilt circular mirror
304 A 1930's oval wall mirror,
together with another shaped mirror

305 A carved and inlaid folding table
306 An Art Deco wall mirror,
with central arched top plate, flanked by peach glass panels - Est £20 - £30
307 An early 20th century dressing table,
with large mirror, two drawers and cupboard doors, and a matching bedside chest - Est £20 £30
308 Piano: An upright piano,
by J & A Marr, Aberdeen - Est £60 - £100
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309 A pair of gilt framed wall mirrors,
each stepped frame with red velvet slip and rectangular plate - Est £40 - £50
310 A large rectangular gilt framed wall mirror,
with bevelled plate - Est £30 - £40
311 A Victorian mahogany wardrobe,
with single mirrored door enclosing rail and hooks, all over a long base drawer - Est £40 - £60
312 A leather topped coffee table,
with gilded decoration, all on carved legs - Est £40 - £60
313 A nest of three tables,
each with inset top and shell decoration
314 A wrought metal pricket style floor standing candlestick Est £20 - £30
315 A large table lamp,
cast all over with floral decoration - Est £20 - £30
316 A rectangular wall mirror,
with bevelled edge plate and floral/scroll frame - Est £20 - £30
317 A nest of three oak tables Est £30 - £40
318 A pair of oak framed side chairs,
each with carved decoration to back and drop-in seats
319 A red ground Pakistan wool rug Est £20 - £40
320 An oak drop leaf gateleg table Est £40 - £50

321 An oak table top stationery cabinet,
with side carry handles, the lift top enclosing a fitted interior and drawers, with fall front writing
surface - Est £50 - £80
322 An oak folding three tier plate stand,
together with a small oak side table - Est £20 - £30
323 A set of four oak framed side chairs,
each with upholstered back and seat and turned legs
324 An oak octagonal top three tier table,
and an oak tea trolley
325 A modern pine desk,
each pedestal fitted with three drawers - Est £40 - £60
326 A narrow pine seven drawer chest Est £20 - £40
327 An oak framed triple chair back settee,
with ladderback style back supports, scrolled arms and on short legs - Est £60 - £100
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328 An oak drop leaf tea trolley,
with undertier, to casters - Est £20 - £30
329 A pair of oak framed armchairs,
of wing back style, with ladder back and open arms - Est £80 - £100
330 A nest of three G-plan tables,
together with an oak bedside chest and an oak framed footstool - Est £30 - £50
331 A brass standard/reading lamp,
the brass column to shaped branch, with cream shade - Est £40 - £50
332 A large modern cream ground wool rug Est £50 - £70
333 A pair of oak framed armchairs,
of wing back style, each with ladder back and open arms - Est £60 - £80
334 An oak framed ladder back elbow chair,
and a similar but smaller chair - Est £40 - £60
335 A low stick back style elbow chair Est £20 - £40
336 A pair of open bookcases,
each painted red
337 An oak drop leaf tea trolley,
with undertier and casters - Est £20 - £30
338 An oak headmasters desk,
with lift top over two drawers and square legs - Est £40 - £60
339 A set of six pine kitchen chairs,
including an elbow chair

340 A Tiffany style leaded ceiling light fitting,
decorated with flowers - Est £20 - £30
341 A Tiffany style leaded glass ceiling light fitting,
with amber floral decoration - Est £20 - £30
342 Four printed wall mirrors,
each advertising a brewery
343 A pine fireplace surround,
with wide mantel shelf - Est £60 - £80

344 A reproduction Georgian style bow fronted chest on stand,
with two long drawers on carved cabriole legs and claw and ball feet - Est £150 - £200
345 A pair of cast twin branch table lamps Est £30 - £40
346 A modern leather two seater Chesterfield Est £80 - £100
347 A modern leather two seater Chesterfield Est £80 - 3100
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348 A modern leather two seater Chesterfield Est £80 - £100
349 A modern pine table,
with glass top over two drawers - Est £50 - £60
350 A modern pine wall mirror
351 A pair of white finish three drawer chests,
together with a matching bedside chest
352 A modern pine open bookcase Est £30 - £40
353 A modern pine open bookcase Est £30 - £40
354 A modern coffee table,
rectangular with metal frieze, on tapering legs - Est £20 - 330
355 An oak side cabinet,
with linen fold moulded doors over two drawers and acorn supports - Est £50 - £70
356 A brass bound oak bin,
together with an oak stool
357 A gilt framed wall mirror,
together with a pine framed mirror and one other (3)
358 A Stag dressing table,
with mirror back, three short drawers over two long drawers, and a similar bedside chest
359 A modern grandmother clock,
by Canham London - Est £200 - £300

360 A Victorian chair,
fully upholstered to brass casters - Est £40 - £60
361 An Eastern inlaid hexagonal table,
some shell inlay missing
362 An oak monks bench,
with carved animal supports - Est £30 - £40
363 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers,
fitted with two short and three long drawers, on short feet - Est £150 - £200

364 An Edwardian mahogany and inlaid washstand,
with frieze drawer over pair of cupboard doors, and tapering legs to casters - Est £40 - £60
365 A 1930's bow fronted china cabinet Est £60 - £80
366 An oak finish court cupboard,
with two glazed doors over two drawers and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £60
367 A stained pine trunk
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368 An oak framed firescreen,
inset with parrot needlework
369 An oak bench,
with pierced decoration to side supports and solid seat - Est £50 - £60
370 An oak side table,
with square wavy top and on barley twist supports - Est £20 - £30
371 An Afghan red ground rug Est £50 - £70
372 A modern toadstool stool
373 No lot

Garden and Agriculture

Lot Item For Sale
374 A pair of cast bench ends Est £20 - £30
375 A pair of cast bench ends Est £15 - £20
376 A half ton chain block

377 A 15 ton toe jack
378 Three small jacks
379 A tray of pneumatic tools,
including oiler and vapour trap
380 A stone garden bench,
with squirrel shaped supports - Est £40 - £50

381 A garden plinth Est £20 - £30
382 A pair of staddle stones,
with new concrete bases - Est £80 - £100
383 A pair of circular garden pots,
together with a trough shaped planter - Est £25 - £30
384 A bird bath Est £30 - £50

385 A crate of assorted wood planes
386 A cast metal swing handled cauldron shaped pot Est £20 - £30
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387 A cast iron manger
388 A cast Bamfords 'Lion' Triple Action Rake plate
389 A copper and brass banded swing handled bin,
on short feet - Est £20 - £30
390 A vintage 1950's Francis Barnett motorcycle,
lacking registration plate and paperwork - Est £500 - £600
391 Car: A Rover 25 Impression S
HF02 GCO, five door hatchback, petrol, 1400cc, green, approximately 12,000 miles - Est
£600 - £800

392 A bird bath,
with dished top and figural base - Est £20 - £30
393 A large garden urn,
with flower decoration - Est £30 - £50
394 A garden statue shaped as a classical figure,
and another of a girl - Est £20 - £30
395 Two garden statues,
including a figure on a bench - Est £20 - £30

396 A garden plinth Est £20 - £30
397 A small group of garden figures,
including pair of doves, dogs etc - Est £20 - £30
398 A beach fishing kit,
including casting rods and bags, spool reels, rod rests, hooks, lines, weights etc
399 A head and shoulders bust of David,
on column base - Est £50 - £60

400 A lion mask wall plaque,
together with a hanging lantern - Est £20 - £30
401 A very large pine tool trunk,
containing a large quantity of assorted tools
402 A box of assorted marine equipment
403 A large blow lamp,
together with another
404 Three assorted vices
405 A small box containing taps and dyes
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406 A quantity of welding equipment,
to include guns and nozzles, and other items
407 Qty vintage spare car parts
408 Assorted panel beating tools,
and a small quantity of vintage car lights etc
409 A small metalworkers block,
and two small anvils
410 An electric cement mixer Est £30 - £50
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